
AGM Activism:         challenge the UK's biggest 
companies to take action on their Ethnicity Pay Gap 

AGM - or shareholder - activism takes the fight for a more 
just, fairer society to the heart of the UK's biggest companies. 

Every year, the board, directors, and shareholders of all 
publicly listed companies come together at the company's 
Annual General Meeting (AGM) to make decisions about that 
company's future. 

With just one share, you can go to a company's AGM and 
speak face to face with those with the power to take action 
on the issues that matter. 

We've been asking AGM questions on the most important 
issues - from climate change, to workforce issues and public 
health - for over 10 years. 

We've seen huge campaigning wins as a result of just one 
AGM question. But we couldn't do it without you!

We buy just enough shares to get you in the door, and 
provide all of the training and 1-2-1 support you need to ask 
an AGM question. 

This AGM season, we're looking for AGM activists to take action on 
the Ethnicity Pay Gap.



We need AGM activists to quiz financial companies 
on their Ethnicity Pay Gap at the following dates 
and locations:

April 
Thursday 28th April - London 
Thursday 28th April - Edinburgh
Friday 29th April - London
Late April (date TBC) - London
Late April (date TBC) - Cardiff

May
Wednesday 4th May - Manchester
Wednesday 4th May - London
Thursday 5th May - London
Monday 9th May - London
Thursday 12th May - Edinburgh
Wednesday 18th May - Edinburgh
Wednesday 19th May - London
Wednesday 25th May - London
Thursday 26th May - London

October 
Wednesday 19th October - Bristol

Interested? Get in touch with Campaigns Officer Ellie at 
ellie.mclaughlin@shareaction.org, who can share more information, 
and will be happy to share more about the campaign and discuss 
how we can support you through AGM activism.

Please note that these are expected locations, and may change depending 
on the company's announcement. 
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